FOUNDATION, TOGETHER WITH ALL 
WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO, IN MYR-
TLE AVE., PROM WOODHAVEN AVE. TO 
LINCOLN AVE., 2D AND 4TH WARDS. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be one hundred (100) 
working days. 

The amount of security required will be 
twelve thousand ($12,000) Dollars. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 

2,000 cubic yards of earth excavation. 
50 cubic yards of rock excavation. 
3.300 linear feet of new bluestone curb. 
5,300 linear feet of old curb, redressed and 

reset. 
200 square feet of old flagstone sidewalk, re-

[...]

GRANITE .BLOCKS ON A CONCRETE FOUN- 

DATION, TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK IN-
CIDENTAL THERETO, IN FRONT STREET. 
FROM 3D ST. TO DOCK ST., 1ST WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be ninety (90) working days. 

The amount of security required will be Eight 
Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($8,600). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 

15 cubic yards of concrete in the railroad area. 
2,600 linear feet of new bluestone curb, set in 

concrete 
500 square feet of new flagstone sidewalk. 
200 square feet of old flagstone sidewalk re-

[...]

DATION, TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK 
INCIDENTAL THERETO, IN BROADWAY, 
FROM VERNON AVE. TO NEWTOWN 
ROAD, 1ST WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be one hundred and ninety 
(190) working days. 

The amount of security reouired will be 
Thirty-eight Thousand Dollars ($38,000). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 

13.000 linear feet of new bluestone curb, set in 
concrete. 

3.000 linear feet of old curb, redressd and re 
set in concrete. 

10,000 square feet of new flagstone sidewalk. 
2,000 square feet of old flagstone sidewalk, re-